Gel Documentation
System
Gel Documentation System
Major Science offers a wide range of Gel Documentation
System specifically designed to fit researchers’ specifications
and budgets. Gel Documentation System are offered for
a variety of applications depending on the system and
camera configurations. This product line also includes UV

Rated Voltage 100-240V~, 50/60Hz
*MS 1D Analysis Software (MBE-IMG-SW) is included in for image analysis only.
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Product Description
UVCI-2300 SmartView Pro 2300 Imager System, UV light version
*Filters are necessary part for Gel Documentation System.
*All filters have to be ordered separately and discuss with local dealer before order.
Accessories
Cat. No. Product Description
UVCI-2300-EB SmartView EtBr Filter, 610nm (for UV)
UVCI-2300-SG SmartView SYBR Green Filter, 520nm (for UV)
UVCI-2300-F4 SmartView Amber Filter, 580nm (for blue light)
UVCI-2313 SmartView Pro UV Protection Shield
UVCI-2314 SmartView Pro Lens Filter Stand, can hold up to 4 lens filters
UVCI-2300-BL Blue Light Plate
UVCI-2300-WL White Light Plate 210x260mm
MJC-8-STYLUS-00000 Stylus Pen
CI-CL55+1 55mm Close up lens +1 for CCD Image System
44 * All images are for reference only, actual products might differ from the pictures above.
* Technical specifications subject to change without notice.
Imaging System
UVCI-1100 series
The SmartView Pro 1100 provides the basic feature and standard
operation. All important features such as safety UV door, UV safety-cut-
off switch function, 1D analysis software and are included as standard.
1D analysis software can be used for DNA/RNA gels and SDS page

* iPad and PC is not included.
* MS 1D Analysis Software (MBE-IMG-SW) is included in UVCI-1100 for image capture and analysis .
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Product Description
UVCI-1100 SmartView Pro 1100 Imager System, standard version
UVCI-1101 SmartView Pro 1100 Imager System, standard version, high UV performance
*Filters are necessary part for Gel Documentation System.
*All filters have to be ordered separately and discuss with local dealer before order.
Accessories
Cat. No. Product Description
UVCI-1000-WL White Light Plate for SmartView Pro Imager System
UVCI-1000-BL Blue Light Module for SmartView Pro Imager System
UVCI-1100-EB SmartView EtBr Filter, 610nm (for UV)
UVCI-1100-SG SmartView SYBR Green Filter, 520nm (for UV)
UVCI-1100-F3 SmartView Amber Filter 560nm
UVCI-1100-F4 SmartView Amber Filter 580nm
UVCI-1000-F1 Viewing window Amber filter, 560nm for SmartView Pro Imager System
UVCI-1003 SmartView Pro UV Protection Shield
UVCI-1004 SmartView Pro Lens Filter Stand, can hold up to 4 lens filters
MBE-G-Y1 Amber Filter Viewing Glasses, 560 nm (optional)
UVCI-1100-SG
MBE-G-Y1
Sliding transilluminatorOptional blue light device

50 * All images are for reference only, actual products might differ from the pictures above.
* Technical specifications subject to change without notice.
MUVB series + DI-01MBE-G-Y1 MUVB series + MUV-IMG-CA
Specifications
 Model  SmartView
Filter Size (WxL) Approx. 8.3"x8.3" (210x210mm)
Intensity Switch High (100%) / Low (70%) intensity switch for single wavelength model
Fast Response High quality starter to light up the tubes instantaneously and cause no blinking
Blue Light Source 1W x 18 lamps
UV Resistance Plastic Cover (WxL) Approx. 8.9"x10.2" (225x260mm) (Transparent)
Blue Light Resistance Plastic Cover (WxL) Approx. 8.9"x10.2" (225x260mm) (Orange)
Dimension (WxLxH) Approx. 13.4"x11.3"x6.9" (340x286x176mm)
Rated Voltage 100-230V~ ,50/60Hz, 2A
Weight Approx. 24.7lb (11.2kg)
Model Cat. No. Type Wavelength UV Light Source (1tube / 8W)
SmartView 111 MUVB-111 Single 312(302)nm 5 tubes
SmartView 112 MUVB-112 Single 254nm 5 tubes
SmartView 113 MUVB-113 Single 365nm 5 tubes
SmartView 114 MUVB-114 Single 312(302)nm (high performance) 5 tubes
SmartView 121 MUVB-121 Dual 254nm / 312(302)nm 4 tubes / 5 tubes
SmartView 122 MUVB-122 Dual 254nm / 365nm 5 tubes / 4 tubes
SmartView 123 MUVB-123 Dual 254nm / 312(302)nm (high performance) 4 tubes / 5 tubes
Ordering Information
 Cat. No.  Product Description
MUVB-111 SmartView 111 Transilluminator with blue light and built-in UV, single wavelength 312(302)nm
MUVB-112 SmartView 112 Transilluminator with blue light and built-in UV, single wavelength 254 nm
MUVB-113 SmartView 113 Transilluminator with blue light and built-in UV, single wavelength 365 nm
MUVB-114 SmartView 114 Transilluminator with blue light and built-in UV, single wavelength 312(302) nm, high  performance
MUVB-121 SmartView 121 Transilluminator with blue light and built-in UV, dual wavelength 254/312(302)nm
MUVB-122 SmartView 122 Transilluminator with blue light and built-in UV, dual wavelength 254/365nm
MUVB-123 SmartView 123 Transilluminator with blue light and built-in UV, dual wavelength 254/312 (302)nm, high performance
* For different single wavelength models. please consult with your regional manager.
Accessories
Cat. No. Product Description
MBE-G-Y1 Amber Filter Viewing Glasses, 560 nm (optional)

Specification
Model MUV26 series MUV21 series
Wavelength 254 / 312 (302) / 365nm
Filter Size Approx. 10.2"x8.3" (260x210mm) Approx. 8.3"x8.3" (210x210mm)
Light Source 6 tubes, 8W/tube
Filter Long life filter
High efficiency reflector
Intensity Switch High (100%)/Low (70%) intensity switch for single wavelength mode
Fast Start Up High quality starter to simultaneously illuminate tubes when switched on and no blink
UV Resistant Plastic Cover (WxL) Approx. 13"x9.8" (330x250mm)
Dimension (WxLxH) Approx. 13.4"x11.6"x3.9" (340x295x100mm)
Weight Approx. 16.5lb (7.5kg)
Rated Voltage 110V/220V~
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Product Description
MUV21-254 210x210mm Transilluminator for 254nm
MUV21-312 210x210mm Transilluminator for 312 (302)nm
MUV21-312H 210x210mm Transilluminator for 312 (302)nm, high performance
MUV21-365 210x210mm Transilluminator for 365nm
MUV21-254/365 210x210mm Transilluminator for 254 and 365nm
MUV21-254/312 210x210mm Transilluminator for 254 and 312 (302)nm
MUV21-254/312H 210x210mm Transilluminator for 254 and 312 (302)nm, high performance
MUV26-254 260x210mm Transilluminator for 254nm
MUV26-312 260x210mm Transilluminator for 312 (302)nm
MUV26-312H 260x210mm Transilluminator for 312 (302)nm, high performance
MUV26-365 260x210mm Transilluminator for 365nm
MUV26-254/365 260x210mm Transilluminator for 254 and 365nm
MUV26-254/312 260x210mm Transilluminator for 254 and 312 (302)nm
MUV26-254/312H 260x210mm Transilluminator for 254 and 312 (302)nm, high performance
Accessories
Cat. No. Product Description
MUV-T254 8W 254nm UV lamp
MUV-T312 8W 312 (302)nm UV lamp
MUV-T365 8W 365nm UV lamp
MUV-F21-254/365 21x21cm Filter for built-in 254/365nm UV Transilluminator (with stainless steel frame)
MUV-F21-312 21x21cm Filter for built-in 312(302)nm UV Transilluminator (with stainless steel frame)
MUV series + DI-01 MUV series + MUV-IMG-CM
 Transilluminator
53* All images are for reference only, actual products might differ from the pictures above.
* Technical specifications subject to change without notice.